
加藤 加奈子

第70回全日本アマチュアPB選手権　女子級 試合会場

試合日付 2023.11.3-4

組1

1

5

9

13

17

21

25

29

坂田 夕紀

原口 和恵

宮野 早織

真柄 幸美

鈴木 春美

芳賀 八恵

谷田 美琴

堀ノ江 香代子

西田 恵子

宮本 真紀子

中平 美輪

原田 佳代子

五十嵐 美妙子

シード

山梨

奈良

岐阜

静岡

千葉

京都

愛媛

東京

大阪

石川

兵庫

島根

福島

33

37

41

45

49

53

57

61

65

69

73

77

81

85

89

93

101

105

97

109

113

45-L

41-L

37-L

33-L

81-L

85-L

97-L

名東スポーツセンター

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET

佐藤 美和 岡山

吉見 佳世 愛知



原本 真以子

第70回全日本アマチュアPB選手権　女子級 試合会場

試合日付 2023.11.3-4

組2

2

6

10

14

18

22

26

30

米田 理沙

吉岡 裕美

今野 さゆり

水田 亜紀

丹羽 弘美

石坂 恵

上杉 優

昏石 かおり

大井 つばさ

野上 みずほ

後藤 彩

近光 翼

及川 奈津美

東京

京都

埼玉

山口

岐阜

富山

和歌山

石川

徳島

愛知

兵庫

神奈川

千葉

宮城

34

38

42

46

50

54

58

62

66

70

74

78

82

86

90

94

102

106

98

110

114

46-L

42-L

38-L

34-L

82-L

86-L

98-L

名東スポーツセンター

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET

小澤 早苗 愛知

土井 佐希子 大阪



白戸 恭子

第70回全日本アマチュアPB選手権　女子級 試合会場

試合日付 2023.11.3-4

組3

3

7

11

15

19

23

27

31

増田 真紀子

野村 奈央

倉口 昌子

瀧川 縁

菱沼 咲織

川村 美穂

横澤 道子

時山 敬子

森光 奈穂

東馬 優花

諏訪 由紀

大塩 さゆり

大橋 洋子

大阪

石川

三重

福岡

埼玉

北海道

奈良

山梨

神奈川

兵庫

岡山

東京

千葉

滋賀

35

39

43

47

51

55

59

63

67

71

75

79

83

87

91

95

103

107

99

111

115

47-L

43-L

39-L

35-L

83-L

87-L

99-L

名東スポーツセンター

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET

倉田 美穂 東京

原口 さゆり 愛知



岩崎 芳子

第70回全日本アマチュアPB選手権　女子級 試合会場

試合日付 2023.11.3-4

組4

4

8

12

16

20

24

28

32

高橋 有希

鈴木 直子

景山 敦子

森 三佐子

鳥田 めぐみ

森田 由佳里

石原 佳菜子

阪垣 里奈

谷 みいな

臼井 香小里

利見 紅音

河地 恵理

柴山 蘭

静岡

広島

岐阜

北海道

愛知

京都

東京

沖縄

大阪

神奈川

山口

愛知

兵庫

富山

36

40

44

48

52

56

60

64

68

72

76

80

84

88

92

96

104

108

100

112

116

48-L

44-L

40-L

36-L

84-L

88-L

100-L

名東スポーツセンター

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Winners BRACKET Losers BRACKET

増田 薫 大阪

永岡 さつき 愛媛




